BHARATIYA VIDYA BHAVAN'S

SARDAR PATEL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

ADMISSION NOTICE

Fee structure for the candidates who are eligible for admission to Direct Second year engineering degree course (

Electroncis, Computer, IT, EXTC) during the academic year 2014 — 2015.

Open SC/ST/DT OBC

Category NT/VJ/SBC/ Students

TFWS Category
1  Tuition Fees 100000.00 0.00 50000.00
2 Fees to be collected from all 2524.00 _ 2524.00

Students in lieu of 6™ pay arrears

3 Development fees 8000.00 8000.00 8000.00
4 Inter University and Sports & Cultural Activity Fees  60.00 60.00 60.00
5 University Disaster Relief Fund 10.00 10.00 10.00
6 E Charges 20.00 20.00 20.00
7 Insurance on student 40.00 40.00 40.00
8 University Program Fees 10.00 10.00 10.00
9 Library and Laboratory Deposit (Refundable) 500.00 500.00 500.00
TOTAL RS. 111164.00 8640.00 61164.00

The fees will be received in the form of D.D.favouring “Principal, Sardar Patel Institute of Technology, Andheri (W),

Mumbai”. Student should write their name, class& branch behind the Demand Draft.

REGISTRAR



